Position

Snf Manager

Lvn

Clinical Mds Coordinator
Lvn

Cna

Activities Director

Cna

Cna

Cna

Cna

Lvn

Cna

Lvn

Cna

Cna

Evs Technician

Activities Aide

Lvn

Other Positions Held Special District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

Department

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Total Wages

$103,463

$61,736

$50,201

$41,858

$39,433

$36,234

$36,217

$36,016

$35,781

$32,717

$32,429

$32,154

$31,005

$30,603

$26,681

$25,945

$24,168

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$7,497

$0

$16,881

$7,456

$406

$16,980

$1,449

$420

$0

$0

$0

$7,647

$132

$314

$11,802

$10,278

$5,406



Cna

Cna

Lvn

Cna

Lvn

Lvn

Cna

Lvn

Cna

Resident Care Coordinator

Cna

Activities Aide

Cna

Cna

Cna

Cna

Activities Aide

Activities Aide

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

$21,754

$20,397

$19,722

$19,442

$17,099

$15,465

$15,356

$13,600

$12,922

$11,659

$11,628

$11,006

$10,536

$9,439

$8,035

$6,869

$6,081

$4,632

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$13,219

$0

$3,343

$3,774

$0

$2,105

$0

$0

$11,620

$0

$0

$1,542



Lvn

Lvn

Lvn

Cna

Cna

Cna

Lvn

Lvn

Cna

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

$4,201

$2,788

$2,589

$2,393

$2,131

$2,071

$1,907

$233

$216

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,002



