Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Snf Manager		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$103,463	\$7,497
Lvn		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$61,736	\$0
Clinical Mds Coordinator		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$50,201	\$16,881
Lvn		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$41,858	\$7,456
Cna		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$39,433	\$406
Activities Director		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$36,234	\$16,980
Cna		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$36,217	\$1,449
Cna		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$36,016	\$420
Cna		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$35,781	\$0
Cna		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$32,717	\$0
Lvn		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$32,429	\$0
Cna		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$32,154	\$7,647
Lvn		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$31,005	\$132
Cna		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$30,603	\$314
Cna		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$26,681	\$11,802
Activities Aide	Evs Technician	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$25,945	\$10,278
Lvn		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$24,168	\$5,406

Cna	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$21,754	\$0
Cna	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$20,397	\$0
Lvn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$19,722	\$0
Cna	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$19,442	\$0
Lvn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$17,099	\$0
Lvn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$15,465	\$0
Cna	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$15,356	\$13,219
Lvn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$13,600	\$0
Cna	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$12,922	\$3,343
Resident Care Coordinator	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$11,659	\$3,774
Cna	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$11,628	\$0
Activities Aide	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$11,006	\$2,105
Cna	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$10,536	\$0
Cna	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$9,439	\$0
Cna	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$8,035	\$11,620
Cna	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$6,869	\$0
Activities Aide	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$6,081	\$0
Activities Aide	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$4,632	\$1,542

Lvn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$4,201	\$0
Lvn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$2,788	\$0
Lvn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$2,589	\$0
Cna	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$2,393	\$0
Cna	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$2,131	\$0
Cna	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$2,071	\$0
Lvn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$1,907	\$0
Lvn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$233	\$0
Cna	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$216	\$1,002